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Observations were drawn from Wyndham Aero {station 001006}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1000.531SE9127.31003.420W7330.714:0963WSW037.027.4Su1
1000.89SW5434.61005.420W8328.916:1657SSW38.034.924.1Mo2
1002.06SSE6733.21005.822W7729.612:3252SW3.034.326.9Tu3
1000.67SW6431.41004.320WSW7328.903:5144SSW1.233.025.4We4
1002.820NNE6932.11005.713NNE7329.615:4243N032.526.8Th5
1005.120N6232.51009.215N7030.315:4133NNE033.127.0Fr6
1004.917NNE6432.61009.96NW7130.513:3431NNE3.633.326.2Sa7
1005.713ESE7629.71009.67NW7530.90.227.2Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1002.8156831.71006.7157429.934.026.4Mean
1000.56SSE5427.31003.46NW7028.932.524.1Lowest
1005.731SE9134.61009.922W8330.963WSW38.037.027.4Highest

46.0Total
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